
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods
Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

193 551 553 Thu 18-Dec-03 Thu 08-Jan-04 Tue 13-Jan-04 Sun 25-Jan-04 14:05
194 554 556 Thu 08-Jan-04 Thu 15-Jan-04 Tue 20-Jan-04 Sun 01-Feb-04 17:19
195 557 558 Thu 15-Jan-04 Thu 22-Jan-04 Tue 27-Jan-04 Sun 08-Feb-04 20:35
196 559 561 Thu 22-Jan-04 Thu 29-Jan-04 Tue 03-Feb-04 Fri 13-Feb-04 14:46
197 562 564 Thu 29-Jan-04 Thu 05-Feb-04 Tue 10-Feb-04 Fri 20-Feb-04 18:02
198 565 567 Thu 05-Feb-04 Thu 12-Feb-04 Tue 17-Feb-04 Fri 27-Feb-04 21:19
199 568 570 Thu 12-Feb-04 Thu 19-Feb-04 Tue 24-Feb-04 Sat 06-Mar-04 00:38
200 571 573 Thu 19-Feb-04 Thu 26-Feb-04 Tue 02-Mar-04 Sat 13-Mar-04 03:54
201 574 576 Thu 26-Feb-04 Thu 04-Mar-04 Tue 09-Mar-04 Sat 20-Mar-04 07:12
202 577 579 Thu 04-Mar-04 Thu 11-Mar-04 Tue 16-Mar-04 Sat 27-Mar-04 10:26
203 580 582 Thu 11-Mar-04 Thu 18-Mar-04 Tue 23-Mar-04 Sat 03-Apr-04 13:42
204 583 585 Thu 18-Mar-04 Thu 25-Mar-04 Tue 30-Mar-04 Sat 10-Apr-04 16:56
205 586 588 Thu 25-Mar-04 Thu 01-Apr-04 Tue 06-Apr-04 Sat 17-Apr-04 20:14
206 589 591 Tue 30-Mar-04 Tue 06-Apr-04 Thu 08-Apr-04 Sat 24-Apr-04 23:24
207 592 594 Tue 06-Apr-04 Thu 15-Apr-04 Tue 20-Apr-04 Sun 02-May-04 02:37
208 595 597 Thu 15-Apr-04 Thu 22-Apr-04 Tue 27-Apr-04 Sat 08-May-04 22:40
209 598 600 Thu 22-Apr-04 Thu 29-Apr-04 Tue 04-May-04 Sat 15-May-04 21:00
210 601 603 Thu 29-Apr-04 Thu 06-May-04 Tue 11-May-04 Sun 23-May-04 00:31
211 604 606 Thu 06-May-04 Thu 13-May-04 Tue 18-May-04 Sun 30-May-04 03:45
212 607 609 Thu 13-May-04 Thu 20-May-04 Tue 25-May-04 Sun 06-Jun-04 06:55
213 610 612 Thu 20-May-04 Thu 27-May-04 Tue 01-Jun-04 Sun 13-Jun-04 10:11
214 613 615 Thu 27-May-04 Thu 03-Jun-04 Tue 08-Jun-04 Sun 20-Jun-04 13:21
215 616 618 Thu 03-Jun-04 Thu 10-Jun-04 Tue 15-Jun-04 Sun 27-Jun-04 16:36
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